Tees LDS 2016 (am)

Event

IM3.4x+

J18A.4x-

W.J15A.4x+

W.J15A.4x+

J16A.2x

J15A.2x

J15A.2x

J15A.2x

W.MasD.1x

W.MasC.1x

J18A.1x

J17A.1x

W.J17A.1X

W.J17A.1X

J16A.1x

J16A.1x

J15A.1x

Crew

Mark Wilson

Cetin Evirgen

Simon Adamson
Mark Snook

Cox Emma Thornton

Joseph Adamson
Niall Morris
Harry Graham
Jake Wood
Liberty Palmer
Holly Littledyke
Shauna Forster
Megan Turner
Cox Dylan Hall
Molly Dowson
Natasha Wearmouth
Sophie Carey
Caitlin Warren
Cox Amy Hall

Mark Shaw
Dean Slater

Patrick Dutton
Samuel Graham

Tyler O'Donnell
Aidan Roberts

Luke Cleugh
Berker Kaan Evirgen

Angela Harrison
Rachel Lombard
Dan Middleton
James Hunter
Bobbi Forster

Eve Larsen

Nathan Stephenson
Jordan Forster

Max Wilson

Tees LDS

Boat

Steven Thompson

Bob Heywood

Chester Flyer

Solvit Splash

Gordon Clark

Tracie Smith

Arran Lewcock

Scott Doherty

Alexander
Seren

Own boat
Andrew Bryant
Own boat
Own boat
NRR110
Quality Street

Dainty Dinah
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Fees
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50
£7.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

£7.50

£7.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£180.00



Tees SBH 2016 (pm)

Event

ELI.4x-

IM3.4x-

J15A.4+

W.J14A.2x

W.MasD.2x

J18A.1x

W.ELI.1x

W.J18A.1x

Crew

Lee McCarron
Steven Thompson
Arran Lewcock
Matt Stiller

Peter Harrison
Pete Knight
Glenn Hall

Keith Richardson

Max Wilson
Luke Cleugh
Tyler O'Donnell
Aidan Roberts
Cox Mark Shaw

Emma Thornton
Amy Hall

Angela Harrison
Rachel Lombard

Dan Middleton
Bobbi Forster

Eve Larsen

Tees SBH

Boat

Peter Harrison

Bob Heywood

Steven Thompson

Arran Lewcock

Tracie Smith

Own boat
Own boat

Own boat
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Fees

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£7.50
£7.50

£5.00

£7.50

£5.00

£122.50



Tees LDS & SBH 2016

Crew

Aidan Roberts
Aidan Roberts

Amy Hall

Angela Harrison
Angela Harrison

Arran Lewcock

Berker Kaan Evirgen

Bobbi Forster
Bobbi Forster

Caitlin Warren
Cetin Evirgen

Dan Middleton
Dan Middleton

Dean Slater
Emma Thornton

Eve Larsen
Eve Larsen

Glenn Hall

Harry Graham
Holly Littledyke
Jake Wood
James Hunter
Jordan Forster
Joseph Adamson
Keith Richardson
Lee McCarron
Liberty Palmer

Luke Cleugh
Luke Cleugh

Mark Shaw

Event

J15A.2x
J15A.4+

W.J14A.2X

W.MasD.1x
W.MasD.2x

ELI.4x-

J15A.2x

W.J17A.1x
W.ELI1x

W.J15A.4x+

IM3.4x+

J18A.1x
J18A.1x

J16A.2x

W.J14A.2x

W.J17A.1X
W.J18A.1x

IM3.4x-

J18A.4x-

W.J15A.4x+

J18A.4x-

J17A.1X

J16A.1x

J18A.4x-

IM3.4x-

ELI.4x-

W.J15A.4x+

J15A.2x
J15A.4+

J16A.2x

Fees

Cost

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00

£7.50
£7.50

£7.50
£5.00

£5.00
£7.50

£5.00
£7.50

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

£7.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£7.50
£7.50
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
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Trailer

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Total

£13.00

£8.00

£18.00

£10.50

£8.00

£15.50

£8.00

£10.50

£13.00

£8.00

£8.00

£13.00

£10.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£10.50

£10.50

£8.00

£13.00

£8.00



Tees LDS & SBH 2016

Crew

Mark Snook
Mark Wilson
Matt Stiller

Max Wilson
Max Wilson

Megan Turner

Molly Dowson
Natasha Wearmouth
Nathan Stephenson
Niall Morris

Patrick Dutton

Pete Knight

Peter Harrison

Rachel Lombard
Rachel Lombard

Samuel Graham
Shauna Forster
Simon Adamson
Sophie Carey
Steven Thompson

Tyler O'Donnell
Tyler O'Donnell

Event

IM3.4x+

IM3.4x+

ELI.4x-

J15A.1x
J15A.4+

W.J15A.4x+

W.J15A.4x+

W.J15A.4x+

J16A.1X

J18A.4x-

J15A.2x

IM3.4x-

IM3.4x-

W.MasC.1x
W.MasD.2x

J15A.2x

W.J15A.4x+

IM3.4x+

W.J15A.4x+

ELI.4x-

J15A.4+
J15A.2x

Fees

Cost
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50
£7.50

£5.00
£5.00
£7.50
£5.00
£7.50
£5.00

£5.00

£302.50
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Trailer

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£129.00

Total

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£13.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£10.50

£10.50

£18.00

£8.00

£8.00

£10.50

£8.00

£10.50

£13.00

£431.50



